Classifica Definitiva

5a Coppa Italia Middle
Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:48:44

Data: 14/07/2013

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa
1 ROSSETTO Marco A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa
1 TRENTIN Angela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
2 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome Societa
1 MATTIROLI Cesare A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
2 POZZAN Stefano A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
3 SABBADINI Alessio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
4 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

NP

OSTI Piero

Categoria: M40

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Pos. Nome Societa

1 GASPEROTTI Ivan GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
2 CRESTANI Giovanni A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
3 PESCE Daniele ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
4 DONADINI Fabrizio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
5 GUIDI Massimo A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

NP SACCHET Daniele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

RI SONDA Luciano A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome Societa
1 BOZZOLA Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
2 DONANZAN Mariano A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
3 MOGNATO Giorgio A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
4 POZZAN Danilo A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
5 CEREATTI Roberto FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
6 TRENTIN Danilo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
RI RUSSO Franco TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
Rl SIMONI Giuseppe PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:17:52

Tempo
00:23:57
00:27:51

Tempo
00:44:52
00:55:31
00:57:17
01:02:02
00:00:00

Tempo
00:39:58
00:42:21
00:48:01
01:18:48
01:19:35
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:53:49
01:03:04
01:12:00
01:22:12
01:42:34
02:29:30
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome
1 MANEA Roberto
2 SIBILLIN Luigino
3 SCARAVONATI Erminio
4 EBERLE Wolf

PM BRAZZOLI Beniamino
Rl SARTORI Roberto

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome

MARTIGNAGO Daniele
TESSAROLO Dario
BORDIGNON Luigi
ZEN Marco

BERLESE Alessandro
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Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

DALLAVALLE Luca
TURRA Piero
ROSSETTO Riccardo
SCARAVONATI Laura
GALTER Cristian
BETTEGA Fabiano
ZOPPE Matteo
BETHAZ Alberto
CIPRIANI Andrea
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Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome
1 MARTIGNAGO Armando

Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome
1 SIMONI Francesca
2 DALMOLIN Katia
3 BUFFA Francesca
4 TRENTIN Valentina

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

Societa
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

G.S. FORESTALE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
IKP

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:46:07
01:04:08
01:08:32
01:17:21
00:51:35
00:00:00

Tempo
00:52:23
00:52:43
00:52:45
01:09:33
01:14:54

Tempo
00:48:13
00:51:47
00:56:55
01:03:56
01:04:19
01:16:52
01:18:00
01:18:49
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:04

Tempo
00:49:16
00:50:00
00:56:44
01:33:07

Tempo
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CIPRIANI Milena
GAIGHER Pamela
ZOPPE Giuliana
PIATTI Laura
SIMONI Silvia
DONADINI Eleonora

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

00:52:59
01:03:02
01:08:23
01:11:27
01:15:13
01:46:16



